The company reserves the right to modify product specifications without prior notice and assumes no responsibility for any error
which may appear in this publication. All brand names, logo and registered trademarks are properties of their respective owners.
Copyright 2017 Advantech. All rights reserved. PS-CV-751-96KVM-R17V1C-XX-0817V1
96KVM-R17V1C-XX
Drawer Features & Display Benefits
1U 17" LCD console drawer
Green  LED-backlit panel technology
104-key keyboard with touchpad
New enhanced aesthetics with molded front handle
Short depth design of 460mm
1U 17" LCD Console Drawer
Specifications
LCD Panel
Manufacturer :
Size (diagonal) :
Max resolution :
Brightness (cd/m2) :
Backlight :
Colors :
Contrast ratio (typ) :
Viewing angle (H/V) :
Active area (mm) :
MTBF (hrs) :
Video input :
Environmental
Operating temperature :
Storage temperature :
Operating humidity :
Storage humidity :
Operating altitude :
Non-operating altitude :
Shock :
Vibration :
0    to 55°C degree
-20 to 60°C degree
20~90%, non-condensing
5  ~90%, non-condensing
16,000 ft
40,000 ft
10G acceleration ( 11ms duration )
5~500Hz 1G RMS random vibration
17" TFT
1280 x 1024
250
LED
16.7 M
1000 : 1
170° x 160°
338 x 270
30,000
VGA
Weight ( single console )
Net :
Gross :
12 kgs    / 26 lbs
 16.6 kgs / 36.5 lbs
Dimensions ( single console )
441.6 x 460 x 44 mm / 17.4 x 18.1 x 1.73 inch
590 x 808 x 140 mm  / 23.2 x 31.8 x 5.5 inch
Product :
Packing :
Black  ( RAL 9005 )Casing Color :
cUL, FCC & CE certified
RoHS2 & REACH compliant
Regulatory
Safety :
Environmental :
Max. 25W
Max. 4W
Max. 1W
Power Consumption ( single console )
Sreen on :
Power saving mode :
Power button on :
Auto-sensing 100 to 240VAC, 50 / 60HzPower Input :
 Standard Keyboard
 Ge   G keyboard integrated with touchpad
 Optional layouts
EMEA
Asia
United Kingdom    Germany France Spain Norway
Italy Russia Switzerland Netherlands Portugal
China Japan Korea Arabia Turkey
Ordering Part Number
Model Plug Type
96KVM-R17V1C-EU European Plug
96KVM-R17V1C-IN Indian Plug
96KVM-R17V1C-US US Plug
96KVM-R17V1C-UK UK Plug
Keyboard layout USA Enlgish
Console Cable
CE-6
6 feet Combo KVM cable
-  VGA + USB or PS/2, server end
-  DB15 ( VGA, USB KB & MS ), console port